Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$47,443

$43,749

$43,472

$42,762

$18,269



