	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$47,443
2.	Director		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$43,749
3.	Director		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$43,472
4.	Director		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$42,762
5.	Director		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$18,269